## ST. LUKE'S CWL'S "VIRGINIA KLATZEL" SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

The St. Luke's Catholic Women's League is pleased to offer a \$1,000 scholarship to a post-secondary student who is related to one of its members and meets the criteria listed below. If you are interested, please read the criteria and guidelines and fill out the application form.

## Post-secondary Scholarship Criteria and Guidelines

- Applicant can be male or female and planning to or already attending a post-secondary institution.
- Applicant must be related to a member in good standing of the St. Luke's CWL.
- Application must be accompanied by an essay, no more than 500 words, explaining how their faith has been important in their educational journey and how they've carried that forward into community and / or volunteer involvement.
- Graduated high school on or before June 2024.
- Proof of acceptance at a post-secondary institution, university or college, anywhere in Canada or abroad, is required.
- Applicant must also provide two short letters of reference from someone other than a family member.
- Application deadline is June 10, 2024 and funds will be distributed only to the student.

(Please print clearly) Legal surname:	
Legal given names:	
Address:	
Telephone:	
E-mail:	
St. Luke's CWL member's name and relationship:	
High school:	
Educational institution accepted at:	
Field of study:	
Personal references (letters included)	
Names:	
Application form must be submitted by June 10, 2024, to St. Luke's Parish CWL Scholarship 1566 Northmount Dr NW Calgary, AB T2L 0G6	<b>)</b> :
Or scan all documents and e-mail to: info@stlukeschurch.ca. For any additional information, please call Rita at 239-3790 or C na at 239-7200.	risti-
I certify that all of the above information is correct.	
Date: Signature of applicant:	